EX(ON COMPANY, USA

March 25, 1986

LISTED BELOW ARE THE DEVIATION TESTS TAKEN ON THE CENTRAL S.W. OIL CORPORATION

FEDERAL #1:

DEPTH

200
411
640
950

1,252

1,624

1,996

2,472

2,970

3,300

3,797

4,297

4,777

5,200

SWORN TO and subscribed before me this

My commission expires:

A DIVISION OF EXXON CORPORATION

DEGREES OF
DEVIATION

1/2
3/4
1/4
3/4
1/2

1/2
3/4
11/4
3/4
1/2

3/4

Lo~ 85

Nota ubldc
Midland, Texas







