Sec 11- 23-32

## **EXON** COMPANY, U.S.A.

March 25, 1986

LISTED BELOW ARE THE DEVIATION TESTS TAKEN ON THE CENTRAL S.W. OIL CORPORATION FEDERAL #1:

	DEGREES OF
DEPTH	DEVIATION
200	1/2
411	3/4
640	1/4
950	3/4
1,252	1/2
1,624	1
1,996	1/2
2,472	3/4
2,970	1 1/4
3,300	3/4
3,797	1
4,297	1 1/2
4,777	2
5,200	1 3/4

						BY:	EM Car	roll			
SWORN	то	and	subscribed	before m	e this		35th	of	much	,	1986

Notary Public Midland, Texas

My commission expires: //-/0-88.

ARCEIVED 1986